
Pinkston Panthers Pinkston 2/3 Double

Results

30/04/2022

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 69 Michael Brown S CR Cats PK1M-69 70.90 0 70.90 80.00 0 80.00 70.90

2 1029 Nathan Nabili J16 Pinkston Panthers 1K1M-29 71.60 0 71.60 77.00 4 81.00 71.60

3 51 James Brown U23 CR Cats PK1M-51 77.50 56 133.50 75.30 0 75.30 75.30

4 29 Aaron Holmes U23 Breadalbane CC PC1M-29 147.00 8 155.00 80.20 2 82.20 82.20

5 6 Ryan Mallon J18 CR Cats 1C1M-6 85.50 54 139.50 86.00 0 86.00 86.00

6 15 Gracie Gormal J18 Pinkston Panthers 1K1W-15 94.60 6 100.60 95.50 2 97.50 97.50

7 14 Michael Denvir U23 Forth CC PC1M-14 98.00 6 104.00 DNS 104.00

8 201 Claire Denvir U23 CR Cats K1W 121.00 10 131.00 DNS 131.00

--- 2 Anoushka Nabili J18 Pinkston Panthers 1K1W-2 DNS DNS 999.00

DIV 2 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 Harry McKenna J16 Stafford & Stone CC 88.00 2 90.00 DNS 90.00 500

2 4 Sebastian Reeves J14 Lee Valley PC 106.70 0 106.70 104.60 0 104.60 104.60 261

3 6 Jim Wallis M Pinkston Panthers 124.90 4 128.90 134.10 2 136.10 128.90 130

4 17 Leo Haston-Wilson J16 North Wales Slalom 153.10 6 159.10 DNF 159.10 87

DIV 2 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5 Hannah Toovey J14 CR Cats 107.00 0 107.00 104.60 4 108.60 107.00 478

2 22 Daisy Macklin J14 Stafford & Stone CC 115.60 0 115.60 128.00 4 132.00 115.60 261

3 23 Lorelei Kennan J12 North Wales Slalom 148.60 0 148.60 158.40 58 216.40 148.60 87

DIV 2 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 3 Arthur Jacques J16 CR Cats 86.30 0 86.30 89.20 0 89.20 86.30 500

2 4 Talu Aysan J14 Lee Valley PC 85.40 2 87.40 89.80 2 91.80 87.40 478

3 7 Harry McKenna J16 Stafford & Stone CC 88.40 4 92.40 87.50 2 89.50 89.50 457

4 18 Alistair Ross J16 Strathallan CC 89.60 0 89.60 87.70 6 93.70 89.60 435

5 6 Fergus Davie J16 Breadalbane CC 88.10 2 90.10 88.60 2 90.60 90.10 413

6 22 Luke Wilkinson J18
Manvers WBC

Green Star CC
88.70 2 90.70 93.30 4 97.30 90.70 391

7 16 Matthew Telfer J16 Forth CC 92.50 2 94.50 91.20 0 91.20 91.20 370

8 26 Joseph Gretton J18 Breadalbane CC 90.10 2 92.10 92.30 4 96.30 92.10 348

9 19 Adam Knox J16
Pinkston Panthers

Central Squads
97.00 4 101.00 91.10 2 93.10 93.10 326

10 90 Cameron McNab J16 Edinburgh Schools KC 96.20 4 100.20 92.20 2 94.20 94.20 304

11 87 Andrew McKenzie J16 Strathallan CC 95.70 2 97.70 89.40 6 95.40 95.40 283

12 12 Murray E Weir J16 Breadalbane CC 95.90 2 97.90 96.30 0 96.30 96.30 261

13 111 Ruaraidh Fowler J14 CR Cats 95.90 2 97.90 93.50 8 101.50 97.90 239

14 52 Callum McDonald J16 CR Cats 98.60 4 102.60 103.60 0 103.60 102.60 217

15 24 Sebastian Reeves J14 Lee Valley PC 104.60 0 104.60 104.00 4 108.00 104.60 196

16 110 Lewis Rogers J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
108.40 4 112.40 105.10 4 109.10 109.10 174

17 38 Chris Harmer M
Royal Navy Kayak Association

CR CATS
129.20 52 181.20 111.70 4 115.70 115.70 152

18 92 Toby Elcock J18
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
115.00 4 119.00 122.00 56 178.00 119.00 130

19 60 Gordon Robb M CR Cats 118.60 2 120.60 120.40 58 178.40 120.60 109

20 51 Geoff Wears M CR Cats 120.90 0 120.90 150.50 8 158.50 120.90 87

21 36 Steven Hosie M Aberdeen KC 144.30 6 150.30 140.30 8 148.30 148.30 65

22 57 Gary Clow M Aberdeen KC 149.30 252 401.30 143.40 12 155.40 155.40 43

23 65 Stuart MacDonald M CR Cats 140.00 58 198.00 123.30 62 185.30 185.30 22

24 200 James Brown M Army Canoe Union NR 142.10 208 350.10 156.50 58 214.50 214.50 NR

--- 94 Leondas Patsos J18 Manchester CC DNS DNS 999.00

DIV 2 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 6 Aimee Cameron J14 CR Cats 100.00 2 102.00 103.20 4 107.20 102.00 500

2 16 Helena Nabili J12 Pinkston Panthers 104.00 4 108.00 100.50 2 102.50 102.50 450
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3 49 Daisy Macklin J14 Stafford & Stone CC 109.50 2 111.50 108.30 0 108.30 108.30 400

4 25 Sophie Cameron J14
CR Cats

Pinkston Panthers
110.20 4 114.20 107.50 2 109.50 109.50 350

5 48 Freya Pryce J16 Edinburgh Schools KC 117.20 54 171.20 110.20 4 114.20 114.20 300

6 32 Lara Elcock J14 North Wales Slalom 131.70 0 131.70 113.00 2 115.00 115.00 250

7 41 Adeline Humphrey J14 CR Cats 113.90 2 115.90 119.70 2 121.70 115.90 200

8 38 Emma MacDonald J16 CR Cats 128.00 0 128.00 112.80 4 116.80 116.80 150

9 4 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 116.00 2 118.00 115.30 6 121.30 118.00 100

10 27 Lorelei Kennan J12
North Wales Slalom

Mold Canoe Club
114.20 4 118.20 120.20 54 174.20 118.20 50

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 26 David Quinn V
Pinkston Panthers

D2
D2 117.50 4 121.50 121.70 6 127.70 121.50 215

2 25 Dave Radmore V
Independent

D3
D3 132.10 0 132.10 138.90 2 140.90 132.10 79

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 8 Aidan Thacker J16 CR Cats 98.50 0 98.50 102.00 4 106.00 98.50 250

2 31 Jake Mitchell J12 Wyedean CC 100.70 0 100.70 104.50 4 108.50 100.70 237

3 26 Liam Schamrel J16 Breadalbane CC 101.00 4 105.00 107.10 2 109.10 105.00 224

4 157 Nick Mitchell S Wyedean CC 112.40 2 114.40 104.30 2 106.30 106.30 211

5 46 Alistair Thacker J12 CR Cats 120.30 2 122.30 111.60 2 113.60 113.60 197

6 24 David Knox M Pinkston Panthers 127.50 2 129.50 114.70 0 114.70 114.70 184

7 28 Jack Toovey J12 CR Cats 120.30 2 122.30 112.90 2 114.90 114.90 171

8 71 Robert Grant J14 Breadalbane CC 115.80 0 115.80 114.40 2 116.40 115.80 158

9 167 James Taylor M Bradford & Bingley CC 111.30 10 121.30 112.60 4 116.60 116.60 145

10 29 Alastair McDonald J12 CR Cats 114.90 2 116.90 124.00 8 132.00 116.90 132

11 68 Joel Johnson J14 North Wales Slalom 122.60 2 124.60 119.20 52 171.20 124.60 118

12 55 Dougie Cresser J10 Bradford & Bingley CC 151.60 2 153.60 122.90 2 124.90 124.90 105

13 120 Colin Gardner S Pinkston Panthers 142.90 102 244.90 125.00 2 127.00 127.00 92

14 165 Nigel Thacker M CR Cats 146.80 6 152.80 134.00 0 134.00 134.00 79

15 170 Finlay Taylor J14 Breadalbane CC 134.70 4 138.70 129.40 6 135.40 135.40 66

16 51 Shaun Ross M Strathallan CC 139.40 106 245.40 136.00 6 142.00 142.00 53

17 147 Archie Cowe J12 Strathallan CC 143.60 52 195.60 140.90 2 142.90 142.90 39

18 105 Campbell Weir J12 Breadalbane CC 127.00 102 229.00 148.90 4 152.90 152.90 26

19 192 Josh Boyd J14 Strathallan CC 179.60 156 335.60 144.50 54 198.50 198.50 13

--- 85 Lenny Cresser J12 Bradford & Bingley CC DNS DNS 999.00

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 86 Rhona Nakhaei J16 Pinkston Panthers 117.20 2 119.20 120.40 4 124.40 119.20 211

2 99 Zara Gardner J16 Pinkston Panthers 148.24 6 154.20 155.00 4 159.00 154.20 66

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 22 Callum McDonald J16 CR Cats 106.30 0 106.30 111.30 2 113.30 106.30 250

2 17 Alistair Ross J16 Strathallan CC 110.20 0 110.20 106.80 2 108.80 108.80 237

3 19 Lewis Rogers J14 North Wales Slalom 121.90 6 127.90 118.40 6 124.40 124.40 171

4 33 Leondas Patsos J18 Manchester CC 136.70 6 142.70 134.00 4 138.00 138.00 92

DIV 3 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 14 Sophie Cameron J14 CR Cats 111.90 0 111.90 119.30 2 121.30 111.90 250
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